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M T W Th F Aug. 18 New Staff Orientation
3 4 5 6 7 Aug. 19 All Staff Return - Professional Development

Beginning of Quarter 10 11 12 13 14 Aug. 19-21 Professional Development
Holidays 17 18 19 20 21 Aug. 24 First Day of School
End of Quarter/Semester 24 25 26 27 28 5.00 5.00 33.35 33.35
Late Start/Early Dismissal 31 1.00 6.00 6.67 40.02
No School - Prof. Development 6.00 0.00 40.02
Vacation Days Sept. 6.00 0.00 40.02
P-T Conferences 1 2 3 4 4.00 10.00 26.68 66.70

7 8 9 10 11 4.00 14.00 26.68 93.38 Sept. 7 No School - Labor Day
14 15 16 17 18 5.00 19.00 33.35 126.73
21 22 23 24 25 4.00 23.00 26.68 153.41 Sept.21 No School - Professional Development
28 29 30 3.00 26.00 20.01 173.42

First Semester 89 Oct. 0.00 26.00 0.00 173.42
Second Semester 85 1 2 2.00 28.00 13.34 186.76

5 6 7 8 9 5.00 33.00 33.35 220.11 Oct. 22 End of 1st Quarter - (42 Days)
TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS 174 12 13 14 15 16 5.00 38.00 33.35 253.46 Oct. 23 No School - Professional Development
IN-SERVICE/WORKDAYS 11 19 20 21 22 23 4.00 42.00 26.68 280.14 Oct. 26 2nd Quarter begins
TOTAL CONTRACT DAYS 185 26 27 28 29 30 5.00 47.00 33.35 313.49

Nov. 0.00 47.00 0.00 313.49
Total Instructional Hours 1,160.58 2 3 4 5 6 5.00 52.00 33.35 346.84 Nov. 2 Parent Teacher Conferences - Full Day of School

9 10 11 12 13 5.00 57.00 33.35 380.19 Nov. 5 Parent Teacher Conferences - Full Day of School
16 17 18 19 20 5.00 62.00 33.35 413.54 Nov. 6 No School - Pre-worked Contract Day
23 24 25 26 27 2.00 64.00 13.34 426.88 Nov. 25-27 No School - Thanksgiving Break

1 First day of school is August 24th 30 1.00 65.00 6.67 433.55
Dec. 0.00 65.00 0.00 433.55

2 Make up days due to inclement 1 2 3 4 4.00 69.00 26.68 460.23
weather will be added on at the 7 8 9 10 11 4.00 73.00 26.68 486.91 Dec. 7 No School - Professional Development
end of the school year. 14 15 16 17 18 5.00 78.00 33.35 520.26

21 22 23 24 25 2.00 80.00 13.34 533.60 Dec. 23-31 No School - Winter Break
3 Last day of school is May 26, 2020. 28 29 30 31 0.00 80.00 0.00 533.60

Jan. 80.00 0.00 533.60
1 0.00 80.00 0.00 533.60 Jan. 1 No School - New Year's Day

4 5 6 7 8 5.00 85.00 33.35 566.95 Jan. 4 Classes Resume
Professional Development Days 11 12 13 14 15 5.00 90.00 33.35 600.30 Jan. 15 End of 2nd Quarter (47 days)/End of 1st Semester(89 Days)

August 19,20,21 18 19 20 21 22 4.00 94.00 26.68 626.98 Jan. 18 No School - Professional Development
September 21 25 26 27 28 29 5.00 99.00 33.35 660.33 Jan. 19 2nd semester/3rd quarter begins
October 23 Feb. 0.00 99.00 0.00 660.33
December 7 1 2 3 4 5 5.00 104.00 33.35 693.68
January 18 8 9 10 11 12 4.00 108.00 26.68 720.36
February 8 15 16 17 18 19 5.00 113.00 33.35 753.71 Feb. 8 No School - Professional Development
February 26 (1/2 day) 22 23 24 25 26 4.50 117.50 30.02 783.73 Feb. 25 Parent Teacher Conferences - Full Day of School
March 19 0.00 117.50 0.00 783.73 Feb. 26 No School - Professional Development
March 31 (1/2 day) Mar. 0.00 117.50 0.00 783.73 (Teachers dismiss 11:50)

April 19 1 2 3 4 5 5.00 122.50 33.35 817.08
8 9 10 11 12 5.00 127.50 33.35 850.43

15 16 17 18 19 4.00 131.50 26.68 877.11 Mar. 18 End of 3rd Quarter - (42 Days)
22 23 24 25 26 5.00 136.50 33.35 910.46 Mar. 19 No School - Professional Development

Start Time = 8:15 am 29 30 31 2.50 139.00 16.68 927.13 Mar. 22 4th quarter begins
End Time = 3:25 pm Apr. 0.00 139.00 0.00 927.13 Mar. 31 12:50 p.m. Early Dismissal - Professional Development

Lunch =   30 minutes 1 2 0.00 139.00 0.00 927.13
Instructional Day = 6.67 hours 5 6 7 8 9 3.00 142.00 20.01 947.14 Apr. 1-6 No School - Easter Break

12 13 14 15 16 5.00 147.00 33.35 980.49 Apr. 19 No School - Professional Development
19 20 21 22 23 4.00 151.00 26.68 1007.17
26 27 28 29 30 5.00 156.00 33.35 1040.52

May 0.00 156.00 0.00 1040.52
3 4 5 6 7 5.00 161.00 33.35 1073.87 May 23 Graduation

10 11 12 13 14 5.00 166.00 33.35 1107.22 May 26 End of 4th Quarter (43 Days)/End of 2nd Semester (85 Days)

17 18 19 20 21 5.00 171.00 33.35 1140.57 May 26 End of School Year (174 Days)
24 25 26 27 28 3.00 174.00 20.01 1160.58
31 May 31 Memorial Day

June
1 2 3 4
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